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HONK! Rehearsal Schedule 4.0 
*Schedule is subject to change. 
*All Music Rehearsals will be upstairs in the music room. 
 
Mon Feb 18 6-7:30 pm Information Night   All Called *Ages 18 and under, please attend with parent.  
 
Tue Feb 19 6-9 pm  Read Through    All Called 
 
Wed Feb 20 6-9 pm  Play Through    All Called *Please wear comfortable clothing and shoes that allow movement. 
 
Thurs Feb 21 6-8 pm  Music     All Called 
  8-8:15 pm Music     Ida, Ugly, Penny 
  8:15-9 pm Music     Ida, Ugly 
 
Mon Feb 25 6-8 pm  Music     All Called 
  8-9 pm  Music     Cat, Ugly 
 
Tues Feb 26 6-7:30 pm Choreography: Poultry Tale  All Called 
  7:30-9 pm Choreography: Wild Goose Chase Geese, Ugly, Cat, dancers 
  7:30-8:15 pm Music     Drake, Ida, Henrietta, Turkey, Maureen, Grace 

8:15-9 pm Music     Ida, Maureen      
 
Wed Feb 27 6-9 pm  Blocking: I.1    Ugly, Billy, Fluff, Downy, Beaky, Cat, Maureen, Henrietta, Turkey, Grace,  
         Ida, Drake  
 
Thurs Feb 28 6-7:30 pm Choreography: Poultry Tale  All Called 
  7:30-9 pm Choreography: Wild Goose Chase Geese, Ugly, Cat, Dancers 
 
Fri March 1 6-7 pm  Blocking: I.2    Cat, Ugly 
  7-8 pm  Blocking: I.4    Cat, Ugly, Ida, Greylag, Dot, Barnacles, Snowy, Pinkfoot 
  8-9 pm  Blocking: I.3    Ida, Drake, Maureen, Ducklings, Jay Bird, Floor Manager, Film Cameraman 
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Mon Mar 4 6-7:30 pm Blocking: II.1     Cat, Ugly, Ida, Lowbutt, Queenie, Jay Bird 
  7:30-9 pm Blocking: II.3     Drake, Ida, Turkey, Cat, Greylog, Dot, Lowbutt, Queenie 
 
Tues Mar 5 6-7:30 pm Choreography: Look at Him   All Called 
  7:30-9 pm Choreography: Play With Your Food  Ugly, Cat 
 
Wed Mar 6 6-7:30 pm Choreography: Look at Him   All Called 
  7:30-9 pm Choreography: Play With Your Food  Ugly, Cat 
 
Thurs Mar 7 6-7 pm  Blocking: II.2     Drake, Ducklings 
  7-9 pm  Blocking: II.4     Cat, Ugly, Penny, Mom, Bullfrog 
  6-7 pm  Music      Ugly 
  7-8 pm  Music: Wild Goose Chase   Geese, Ensemble 
  8-9 pm  Music      Ida 
 
Fri Mar 8 6-7:30 pm Blocking: II.5     Ida, Cat, Ugly, Penny, Mom    
  7:30-9 pm Blocking: II.6     Ugly, Billy, Fluff, Downy, Beaky, Maureen, Henrietta, Turkey, Grace,  
          Ida, Drake, Penny 
  6-8 pm  Music      Queenie, Lowbutt  
  7:30-9 pm Music      Cat 
 
Sat Mar 9 10 am-1 pm Choreography: Hold Head Up High  Ida, Ugly, Fish, Dancers 
 
Mon Mar 11 6-9 pm  TBA   
 
Tues Mar 12 6-7:30 pm Choreography: Warts and All   Ugly, Bullfrog, Froglets 
  7:30-9 pm Choreography: Blizzard   Ugly, Ida, Dancers 
  6-7:30 pm Music      Ida 
  7:30-8pm Music      Bullfrog, Froglets 
  8-9 pm  Music      Bullfrog 
 
Wed Mar 13 6-7:30 pm Choreography: Warts and All   Ugly, Bullfrog, Froglets 
  7:30-9 pm Choreography: Blizzard   Ugly, Ida, Dancers 
  6-9 pm  Music      TBA 
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Thurs Mar 14 6-9 pm  Move Through Act I * OFF BOOK  
 
Fri Mar 15 6-9 pm  Run Through Act I   
 
Sat Mar 16 10 am-1 pm Music TBA 
 
Mon Mar 18 6-9 pm  TBA 
 
Tues Mar 19 6-7:30 pm Choreography: Together   Ugly, Cat, Queenie, Lowbutt 
  7:30-9  Choreography: Now I’ve Seen You  Dancers 
 
Wed Mar 20 6-7:30 pm Choreography: Together   Ugly, Cat, Queenie, Lowbutt 
  7:30-9 pm Choreography: Now I’ve Seen You  Dancers 
 
***All Company Members are called for all rehearsals starting March 21. 
 
Thurs Mar 21 6-9 pm  Move Through Act II *OFF BOOK  
 
Fri Mar 22 6-9 pm  Run Through Act II 
 
Sat Mar 23 10 am -3 pm Sitzprobe with Orchestra 
 
Mon Mar 25 6-9 pm  Run Through Act I 
 
Tues Mar 26 6-9 pm  Run Through Act II 
    *Final Day to call for line. 
 
Wed Mar 27 6-9 pm  DESIGNER RUN 
 
Thurs Mar 28 6-9 pm  Full Show Run Through 
 
Sat Mar 30 10 am-5 pm Tech  *Bring a snack. 
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Mon April 1 5:30-9:30 Dress Rehearsal 
 
Tues April 2 5:30-9:30 Dress Rehearsal 
 
Wed April 3 5:30-9:30 Dress Rehearsal 
 
Thurs April 4 5:30-9:30 Dress Rehearsal  
 

Performance Schedule 
 
Fri April 5  6:00 Call 7:00 Performance 
 
Sat April 6  2:00 Call 3:00 Performance 
     *Bring a Lunch. 
   6:00 Call 7:00 Performance 
 
Sun April 7  2:00 Call 3:00 Performance 
 
Friday April 12 6:00 Call 7:00 Performance    
 

Saturday April 13 2:00 Call 3:00 Performance 
     *Bring a Lunch. 
   6:00 Call 7:00 Performance 
 
Sunday April 14 2:00 Call 3:00 Performance 
   *STRIKE and Celebration will immediately follow closing performance.  
   All Company members are expected to participate in strike. Thank you!  
 


